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Men / 51 / 10 yrs.
Session: 11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Asher* Starita428
G.O. USA

10.550 10.850 9.30010.350 10.60010.350 62.000
19T 1 5T 10T 13 1 1 

1 

Max* Zabriskie70
Arizona Olympian

11.000 10.350 9.30010.450 9.30011.050 61.450
5T 9T 3T 10T 1 22 2 

2 

Roman Lopez981
Victory

11.000 10.500 9.40010.350 9.45010.450 61.150
5T 7 5T 7T 8T 17T 3T

3T

Xavier* Hong424
G.O. USA

10.950 9.750 9.50010.300 10.10010.550 61.150
9 36 9T 4T 6T 7T 3T

3T

William* Zhuang865
Stanford

11.000 10.650 9.30010.250 9.45010.450 61.100
5T 4T 11T 10T 8T 17T 5 

5 

Karson Westall753
SCATS

11.000 10.350 9.15010.250 9.65010.400 60.800
5T 9T 11T 20T 10T 13T 6T

6T

Xavier* Ang632
Monarchs

10.750 9.950 9.65010.000 10.5509.900 60.800
12T 24T 23T 1 19T 2 6T

6T

Koby Vega409
Flips USA

11.500 9.600 9.3009.600 10.15010.600 60.750
1 40T 33 10T 5 4T 8 

8 

Tommy* Strachan843
South Coast

10.150 10.000 9.55010.050 10.15010.800 60.700
26T 19T 21T 2T 3 4T 9 

9 

Hakob Saakjan427
G.O. USA

10.700 9.950 8.90010.750 10.05010.150 60.500
15T 24T 1 30T 16 10T 10 

10 

Kade* Peart321
Desert Gymcats

11.200 10.100 9.20010.350 9.15010.400 60.400
2 17T 5T 17T 10T 25T 11 

11 

Sawyer Kreshock1028
Xtreme Gymnastics

10.150 10.000 9.00010.300 10.20010.550 60.200
26T 19T 9T 26T 6T 3 12 

12 

Tyler* Brooks500
Gymcats

10.100 10.750 9.40010.000 10.1509.650 60.050
29T 2T 23T 7T 27 4T 13 

13 

Mikey* Knee58
Arizona Prestige

11.050 10.000 9.15010.000 10.1009.500 59.800
3T 19T 23T 20T 29T 7T 14 

14 

Caleb Evangelista331
Diamondback

10.200 10.300 9.20010.450 9.7009.700 59.550
25 11T 3T 17T 24T 12 15 

15 

Ryan Ravich426
G.O. USA

10.600 10.000 9.15010.100 10.1009.500 59.450
18 19T 20 20T 29T 7T 16 

16 

Michael Nichols384
Edge

10.850 10.300 8.9009.150 10.0509.750 59.000
10T 11* 40 30T 23 10T 17T

17T

Eric James404
Flames Gymnastics

10.700 10.300 8.70010.150 8.85010.300 59.000
15T 11* 16T 39T 14 32T 17T

17T

Noah Lin708
Peninsula

10.650 10.650 9.1509.000 9.50010.000 58.950
17 4T 43T 20T 17 16 19 

19 

Dylan* Cho937
USA Flairs

10.550 10.000 8.9509.050 9.25010.850 58.650
19T 19T 42 28T 2 23 20T

20T

Anthony* Pacurar929
Tumbleweeds

9.850 10.100 9.10010.150 8.80010.650 58.650
33T 17T 16T 24 4 34T 20T

20T

Broc Rousseau529
HITS

10.450 9.600 9.35010.200 9.1509.900 58.650
22 40T 14T 9 19T 25T 20T

20T

Adam Man799
San Mateo

11.050 9.950 8.6509.550 9.4509.850 58.500
3T 24T 34T 42 22 17T 23 

23 

Colin Kilian564
IEGA

10.750 9.800 9.55010.150 8.4009.700 58.350
12T 34T 16T 2T 24T 40 24T

24T

Mitchell Payumo810
Seawind (CA)

9.900 10.300 9.4509.850 9.4509.400 58.350
32 11T 29T 6 34T 17T 24T

24T
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Gabriel Cho372
EWG

9.850 10.750 8.8009.700 9.6508.700 57.450
33T 2T 32 33T 47 13T 26 

26 

Elijah Chou720
Platinum

10.150 9.600 8.60010.600 9.2009.200 57.350
26T 40T 2 43 38T 24 27T

27T

Christian Halteh236
Cal Sports

9.750 9.800 8.8009.850 9.6509.500 57.350
36T 34T 29T 33T 29T 13T 27T

27T

Sam Oryn740
Redwood Empire

9.300 10.550 9.2009.250 8.25010.400 56.950
42T 6 39 17T 10T 42 29T

29T

Chase Sorosky1029
Xtreme Gymnastics

10.400 9.400 9.0009.350 8.8509.950 56.950
23 47 37T 26T 18 32T 29T

29T

Zion Rios179
Broadway

9.450 9.900 8.70010.350 8.9009.450 56.750
39 30T 5T 39T 32T 30T 31 

31 

Caleb Pham663
New Hope

10.100 9.950 9.3009.000 8.3509.900 56.600
29T 24T 43T 10T 19T 41 32 

32 

Noah Tung152
Azarian

9.300 10.450 8.7509.900 7.90010.250 56.550
42T 8 28 37T 15 46 33 

33 

Brandon Kelly408
Flips USA

9.850 9.700 8.75010.000 8.5009.550 56.350
33T 37T 23T 37T 28 38 34 

34 

Bryce Merrill573
International

10.500 9.950 9.25010.000 7.5009.100 56.300
21 24T 23T 16 40T 49 35 

35 

Dominic Banducci125
American KSC

10.850 9.500 8.8509.100 8.9009.050 56.250
10T 44T 41 32 43 30T 36 

36 

Brandon Curtis936
USA Flairs

10.750 9.900 8.9508.850 8.9508.450 55.850
12T 30T 46 28T 48T 29 37 

37 

Jax Kreshock1027
Xtreme Gymnastics

9.350 9.500 9.0509.350 9.3509.200 55.800
41 44T 37T 25 38T 21 38 

38 

Nico Quintana587
JR. SUN DEVILS

9.000 10.300 8.8009.550 9.1008.950 55.700
45 11T 34T 33T 44 27 39 

39 

Harrison Lubas-Nadal319
Desert Gymcats

9.750 9.700 9.5008.950 8.4508.900 55.250
36T 37T 45 4T 45T 39 40 

40 

Braydon Bottoms127
American KSC

8.600 9.700 8.80010.150 8.2009.450 54.900
46T 37T 16T 33T 32T 43 41 

41 

Evan Prock94
Accel

8.600 10.150 8.1509.750 8.8009.400 54.850
46T 16 31 48 34T 34T 42 

42 

Luka Janjic980
Victory

9.650 9.850 9.3008.200 8.7009.100 54.800
38 32T 48 10T 40T 37 43 

43 

Carson Apple710
Peninsula

10.100 9.850 8.0008.100 8.8009.700 54.550
29T 32T 49 49 24T 34T 44T

44T

Parker Steinmann142
Auburn Gym

9.100 9.200 8.7009.450 9.0009.100 54.550
44 48 36 39T 40T 28 44T

44T

Glenn David Saucedo375
EWG

10.300 9.950 8.4008.550 8.1508.450 53.800
24 24T 47 45 48T 44T 46 

46 

Allen Chakryan1047
VSSG

9.400 8.550 8.55010.250 7.5509.350 53.650
40 49 11T 44 36 48 47 

47 

Benjamin Isbister112
American

8.600 9.600 8.25010.050 8.1508.900 53.550
46T 40T 21T 47 45T 44T 48 

48 

Owen Isbister113
American

7.550 9.500 8.35010.200 7.8009.300 52.700
49 44T 14T 46 37 47 49 

49 
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